
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.200  35.675  Alivia Jakub  6074  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  Ultimate  
2  9.000  34.950  Amber Morgan  6005  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  BG's  
3  8.675  35.800  Allie Pelletier  6061  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  Team Lightning  
4  8.600  35.325  Isabella West  6008  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5  8.250  25.625  Brylee Knotts  6030  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  G-Force  
7  8.225  34.325  Nicole Himes  6029  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  G-Force  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.275  35.800  Allie Pelletier  6061  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  Team Lightning  
2  8.800  34.325  Nicole Himes  6029  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  G-Force  
3  8.700  35.675  Alivia Jakub  6074  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  Ultimate  
4  8.475  35.325  Isabella West  6008  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5  8.100  25.625  Brylee Knotts  6030  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  G-Force  
7  7.750  34.950  Amber Morgan  6005  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  BG's  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1-T  9.000  35.325  Isabella West  6008  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
2-T  9.000  34.950  Amber Morgan  6005  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  BG's  
3  8.625  35.675  Alivia Jakub  6074  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  Ultimate  
4  8.550  35.800  Allie Pelletier  6061  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  Team Lightning  
5  8.050  34.325  Nicole Himes  6029  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  G-Force  
-T  0.000  25.625  Brylee Knotts  6030  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  G-Force  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.300  35.800  Allie Pelletier  6061  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  Team Lightning  
2  9.275  25.625  Brylee Knotts  6030  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  G-Force  
3-T  9.250  35.325  Isabella West  6008  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
4-T  9.250  34.325  Nicole Himes  6029  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  G-Force  
5  9.200  34.950  Amber Morgan  6005  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  BG's  
7  9.150  35.675  Alivia Jakub  6074  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  Ultimate  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  35.800  9.300  Allie Pelletier  6061  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  Team Lightning  
2  35.675  9.200  Alivia Jakub  6074  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  Ultimate  
3  35.325  9.250  Isabella West  6008  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
4  34.950  9.200  Amber Morgan  6005  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  BG's  
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5  34.325  9.250  Nicole Himes  6029  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  G-Force  
7  25.625  9.275  Brylee Knotts  6030  6  Lvl 6: 11 SR  G-Force  

 


